
FALL SEMESTER OF 2025-2026 - MAXIMUM PERIOD OF STUDY ADDITIONAL EXAM CALENDAR 

STARTING DATE ENDING DATE DETAILS 

Monday, February 9, 
2026 

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 
End of the Maximum Period of Study - 1st 
Additional Exam Applications 

Monday, February 16, 
2026 

Wednesday, February 18, 
2026 

End of the Maximum Period of Study - 1st 
Additional Exams 

  Friday, February 20, 2026 
Deadline to submit 1st Additional Exam grades 
to the Directorate of Student Affairs 

Monday, February 23, 
2026 

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 
End of the Maximum Period of Study - 2nd 
Additional Exam Applications 

Thursday, February 
26, 2026 

Friday, February 27, 2026 
End of the Maximum Period of Study - 2nd 
Additional Exams 

    
Deadline to submit 2nd Additional Exam 
grades to the Directorate of Student Affairs 

SPRING SEMESTER OF 2025-2026 - MAXIMUM PERIOD OF STUDY ADDITIONAL EXAM CALENDAR 

STARTING DATE ENDING DATE DETAILS 

Monday, July 6, 2026 Tuesday, July 7, 2026 
End of the Maximum Period of Study - 1st 
Additional Exam Applications 

Wednesday, July 8, 
2026 

Friday, July 10, 2026 
End of the Maximum Period of Study - 1st 
Additional Exams 

  Monday, July 13, 2026 
Deadline to submit 1st Additional Exam grades 
to the Directorate of Student Affairs 

Thursday, July 16, 
2026 

Friday, July 17, 2026 
End of the Maximum Period of Study - 2nd 
Additional Exam Applications 

Monday, July 20, 2026 Wednesday, July 22, 2026 
End of the Maximum Period of Study - 2nd 
Additional Exams 

  Friday, July 24, 2026 
Deadline to submit 2nd Additional Exam 
grades to the Directorate of Student Affairs 

SUMMER SEMESTER OF 2025-2026 - MAXIMUM PERIOD OF STUDY ADDITIONAL EXAM CALENDAR 

STARTING DATE ENDING DATE DETAILS 

Thursday, September 
3, 2026 

Friday, September 4, 2026 
End of the Maximum Period of Study - 1st 
Additional Exam Applications 

Wednesday, 
September 9, 2026 

Friday, September 11, 2026 
End of the Maximum Period of Study - 1st 
Additional Exams 

  
Tuesday, September 15, 
2026 

Deadline to submit 1st Additional Exam grades 
to the Directorate of Student Affairs 

Wednesday, 
September 16, 2026 

Friday, September 18, 2026 
End of the Maximum Period of Study - 2nd 
Additional Exam Applications 

Monday, September 
21, 2026 

Tuesday, September 22, 
2026 

End of the Maximum Period of Study - 2nd 
Additional Exams 

  Friday, September 25, 2026 
Deadline to submit 2nd Additional Exam 
grades to the Directorate of Student Affairs 

 


